
Quotation No.:

Date                :

Project: 

TERMS OF REFERENCE:

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

BAC Chairperson

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS
Address/ Contact Details: BRGY. RIZAL, ODIONGAN, ROMBLON

2021-05-PR036

May 18, 2021

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR DISCOVERING LIFE SKILLS ACTIVITY

JOANE C.DALISAY

                     The PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM - MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS intends to apply the sum of SEVENTY 

SEVEN THOUSAND  PESOS ONLY (PhP77,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to pay for the contract for 

the Project: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR DISCOVERING LIFE SKILLS ACTIVITY

1. The PSHS-MRC now invites qualified suppliers/manufacturers/dealers/service providers to submit price quotations for the above 

item with the following specifications:

   1.1 Please see attached request for quotation form.

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATERIALS FOR DISCOVERING LIFE SKILLS ACTIVITY

Lot 1 = PhP5,000.00

Lot 2 = PhP1,000.00

Lot 3 = PhP10,000.00

Lot 4 = PhP17,000.00

Lot 5 = PhP27,000.00

Lot 6 = PhP17,000.00

TOTAL = PhP77,000.00

2. Procurement will be conducted through one of the Alternative Modes of Procurement which is “Small Value Procurement” 

specified under RA 9184, and its Revised IRR, otherwise known as the “Government Procurement Reform Act”.

3. Eligibility Requirements for Small Value Procurement are:

    a.) Certificate of Registration

    b.) Updated Mayor's Permit

    c.) Updated DTI / SEC Registration

    d.) Updated Quarterly Income Tax Return / Tax Clearance

    e.) PhilGEPs Certificate of Membership / Registration or Snapshot of Registered Account in PhilGEPs

    f.) Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement

    g.) Landbank Passbook Account and Snapshot of Account in Landbank System for Payment Purposes

 | Alternative is through Check Payment if Supplier has no Landbank Account

    h.) Filled out Supplier's Information Sheet

4. Interested suppliers may obtain the Request for Quotation (RFQ) Form from the Finance and Administrative Division (FAD), PSHS-

MRC c/o Mr. JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA, 0961-074-0071 (SMART), 0906-591-5253 (GLOBE) / bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph on May 19 to 

May 24,  2021 from 8:00am – 5:00pm without cost.

5. The deadline for submission of duly accomplished RFQ Form (Open or Sealed) is on May 24, 2021, 5:00 pm.  Suppliers are not 

required to attend the Opening of Quotations.

6. The winning supplier will be notified in writing or by phone or otherwise by the Head of the Procuring Entity (HOPE) subject to the 

provisions of RA 9184 and its Revised IRR.

7. The PSHS-MRC reserves the right to accept or reject any price offer, and to annul the procurement process and reject all offers at 

any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected supplier or suppliers.



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

May 18, 2021

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-05-PR036

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE   

         Delivery will be Within ten (10) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

                                                            SUB - TOTAL COST

_______________________

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071(Smart); 0912-691-3397(Globe)

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II
(Signature Over Printed Name)

Delivery will be Within ten (10) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

Lot 1 set 1 Cookware Set

Lot 2 set 1 Wooden Tools for Cooking

Description:

* Set includes: 1 pc frying pan 21cm, 1 pc deep fry pan 28cm, 1 set sauce pan 

with lid 18cm(1.5 liters), 1 pc laddle, 1 pc cooking spatula

*PTFE Non-stick Coating

*Thermo-Spot technology lets you know when you vessel is ready to cook

*Multicoat nonstick for lasting performance

*Metal utensil safe

*Suitable for all cook tops including induction

*1 year warranty

Lot 3 pc 1 Mattress

Description:

*set includes: 1 pc wooden spoon, 1 pc slotted spoon, 1 pc turner, 1 pc slotted 

turner, 1 pc fork

*Made from premium wood material

*Safe to use with all kinds of cookware

*Comfortable, easy-to-grip, heat-resistant and stay-cool handle

*Eco-friendly and non-toxic

*Non-reactive and won't leach harmful chemicals into your food

*Elegant, durable and unbreakable design

*Easy-to-clean

*Dishwasher safe

*Heat resistant

*Safe to use with non-stick cookware

*1 year warranty

***Continued on the Next Page***

Description:

* Size: 6x54x75"

*For Double Sized Bed Frame

*So light, you’ll feel like you’re floating. The ultrasoft foam top provides the 

ultimate comfort, while the bottom has all the support you need.

*10 years warranty against sagging and factory defects



Quotation No.:

GENTLEMEN: Date                :

 

  your best prices.

Delivery Term   :

Delivery Time   :

Payment Term :

Very truly yours,

 

Authorized Company
  Representative  :

 

 Company Name   :
  IMPORTANT Address               :

1. Prices must be typewritten in ink clearly.

2. If offering a substitute/equivalent, specify Telephone nos.   :
      the brand and make. T.I.N.                    :

PSHS-00-F-PRU-06-Ver02-Rev01-03/05/20

Delivery will be Within ten (10) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

30 Calendar Days Upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO)

PRICES IN THE ABOVE OFFER ARE

CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:

Email: bacsec@mrc.pshs.edu.ph

  Telefax:

 

_______________________

JEYOUPEE S. FERRERA

A.O - III / Supply Officer II

Mob. No.: 0961-074-0071(Smart); 0912-691-3397(Globe) (Signature Over Printed Name)

***Nothing Follows***

                                                             TOTAL COST

Lot 6 set 1 Water Heater

Product Special Features:

*Digital (LCD Screen); *Constant Temperature

*Instant Heating; *Energy Saving Performance

*User Friendly (Soft Touch Display)

*InterChangeable Shower Profile with Memory Up to 3 Settings

*3Total Safety Features (TSS)

*Shower Head with 5 Spray Option

*Adjustable Shower Holder with Soap Holder, Safey-Auto Cut Off, 

*Shock Proof, Smart Control, Anti-leak tank, Slient mode

Specifications:

*Thermostatic Display Heater; *IP 25

*Power:3.5kw; *Voltage/Frequency: 220V 50/60Hz

*Minimum Water Flow:2L; *Maximum Water Flow:8L

*Minimum Water Pressure PSI/BAR:7.25/0.5

*Maximum Water Pressure PSI/BAR:55.1/3.8

*5 years heating element warranty and 1 year for other parts and services

Lot 5 pc 1 Gas Range

Description:

*External Dimension (HxDxW) cm: 88x54x50

*Oven Dimension (HxDxW) cm: 33x42x39.5

*Cook Top Type: Combination; *3 Gas Burners + 1 Electric hotplate

*With Automatic Piezo Ignition; *With Thermostat Controlled Oven

*Gas Grill with rotisserie/ Oven Light; *Glass Top Cover 

*100% Porcelain enameled black body

*with  Durabase RMB-01 Appliance Roller Stand

*1 year local manufacturer/supplier warranty

Lot 4 pc 1 Smart Television

Description:

*LCD, LED, Smart TV; *42 inches; *Full HD (1920x1080); *Bluetooth 4.0

*3D, LED Backlight, Contrast Ratio 3,000,000:1; *Response time 5 ms; 

*HDMI and USB terminals; *Wifi/LAN Connections; *Can be wall mounted

*Dimensions (WxHxD): 61.6 x 96.9 x 21 cm (with stand)

*Weight: 7.1 kg(with stand); *2 years manufacturer warranty

Office/ Campus: MIMAROPA REGION CAMPUS

Address/ Contact Details: Brgy. Rizal, Odiongan, Romblon

2021-05-PR036

May 18, 2021

         May we request for quotation on materials enumerated hereunder.   If you are interested and in a position to furnish the same, we shall be glad to have

         Delivery will be Within ten (10) calendar days upon Receipt of Purchase Order (PO).

Forwarded Balance

damages/penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the Contract Price per calendar day of delay minus the value of the delivered/completed

PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL SYSTEM
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FORM & NOTICE

(GOODS)

         In case of failure to make the full delivery/completion within the time specified as offered/required, the Supplier/Contractor shall be liable for liquidated 

 

 portion(s) of the approved P.O./Contract.

Item # QTY UNIT ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT COST TOTAL COST

   PRICES MUST BE Tax (VAT) INCLUSIVE  


